PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Universitaet Osnabrueck	02/03/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Helmut Rosemeyer
Street Address:	Luermannstrasse 39,
City:	49076 Osnabrueck
State/Country:	GERMANY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11917230

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)787-7557

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

 Phone:
 703/787-9400

 Email:
 karen@wcc-ip.com

Correspondent Name: Whitham Curtis Christofferson & Cook, PC

Address Line 1: 11491 Sunset Hills Road - #340
Address Line 4: Reston, VIRGINIA 20190

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 03100385AA

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michael E. Whitham

Total Attachments: 1

source=03100395AA-assign_back_to_inventor#page1.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 025788 FRAME: 0900

Transfer and Assignment of Patent Rights

- 1. The parties to this transfer and assignment of patents, patent rights and other intellectual property assets are: Universität Osnabrück, Neuer Graben / Schloss, 49074 Osnabrück, Germany, represented by Prof. Dr. Claus R. Rollinger, President, or his authorised representative, in the following referred to as "assignor", and apl. Prof. Dr. Helmut Rosemeyer, Lürmannstraße 39, 49076 Osnabrück, Germany, in the following referred to as "assignee".
- 2. The assignor hereby transfers, conveys, sells and assigns all rights, title, ownership and interest in and to US 11/917,230 entitled: "nucleolipids and use thereof, and devices for nucleic acid analysis" to the assignee.

It is herewith requested to register this assignment in the US patent office.
Signed at Osnabrück on the date of:
May would be after or de
Prof. Dr. May-Britt Kallenrode, Vice President
Universität Osnabrück

The undersigning apl. Prof. Dr. Helmut Rosemeyer herewith declares the acceptance of the assignment of the aforementioned patent property from the assignor.

Signed at Osnabrück on the date of: 27.1.2011.

apl. Prof. Dr. Helmut Rosemeyer

RECORDED: 02/10/2011

PATENT REEL: 025788 FRAME: 0901